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Run Date: 12/8/2025  7:46:08PM

 16 20549 HÄMEENKYRÖ  0District 107 E  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 20551 HUMPPILA  0District 107 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 20552 IKAALINEN  0District 107 E  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 20553 IKAALINEN/KYRÖSJÄRVI  0District 107 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 20555 KANGASALA  0District 107 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 20556 KANGASALA/ROINE  0District 107 E  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 20557 KARKKU  0District 107 E  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 20558 KIHNIÖ  0District 107 E  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 20559 KURU  0District 107 E  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 20560 LEMPÄÄLÄ  3District 107 E  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 20561 LEMPÄÄLÄ/KANAVA  0District 107 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 20562 MOUHIJÄRVI  0District 107 E  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 20564 ORIVESI  0District 107 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 20566 PÄLKÄNE  0District 107 E  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 20567 PARKANO  3District 107 E  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 20570 RUOVESI  0District 107 E  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 20571 SAHALAHTI  0District 107 E  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 20572 SIURO  0District 107 E  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 20573 TAMPERE  3District 107 E  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 20574 TAMPERE/AMURI  0District 107 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 20575 TAMPERE/HARJU  0District 107 E  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 20579 TAMPERE/KAUKAJÄRVI  8District 107 E  4  4  21 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 1 20583 AKAA/DYNAMO  7District 107 E  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 20587 TEISKO  0District 107 E  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 20588 TOIJALA  0District 107 E  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 20589 TOIJALA/AKAA  1District 107 E  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 20590 URJALA  0District 107 E  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 20592 VALKEAKOSKI/APIA  1District 107 E  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 27 20593 VALKEAKOSKI/SÄÄKSMÄKI  0District 107 E  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 20594 VIIALA  0District 107 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 20595 VIRRAT  0District 107 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 20658 JUUPAJOKI  0District 107 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 20914 SASTAMALA/VAMMALA  0District 107 E  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 30372 LÄNGELMÄKI  0District 107 E  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 32104 TAMPERE/KAAKINMAA  0District 107 E  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 32236 YLÖJÄRVI/KEIJÄRVI  2District 107 E  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 32820 LUOPIOINEN  0District 107 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 33363 TAMPERE/HERVANTA  0District 107 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 37849 KANGASALA/HARJULA  0District 107 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 38978 TAMPERE/KOIVISTONKYLÄ  0District 107 E  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 39895 SUODENNIEMI  0District 107 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 43512 ORIVESI/ISOMAKKARA  0District 107 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 43513 VESILAHTI/KURJET  13District 107 E  3  3  29 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 45151 TAMPERE/PIRKANMAA  0District 107 E  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 45793 PIRKKALA/NAISTENMATKA  0District 107 E  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 46850 KUHMALAHTI  0District 107 E  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 47091 VILJAKKALA  0District 107 E  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 48664 KYLMÄKOSKI  0District 107 E  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 49851 TAMPERE/LASSINLINNA  0District 107 E  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 50929 TAMPERE/SIILINKARI  13District 107 E  0  0  14 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 0 52165 TAMPERE/NAISTENLAHTI  9District 107 E  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 53706 TAMPERE/NÄSINNEULA  22District 107 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 56527 TAMPERE/WIVI LÖNN  13District 107 E  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 57509 NOKIA/LOTUS  14District 107 E  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 59253 VIRRAT/TARJANNE  20District 107 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 60076 TAMPERE/HÄMEENSILTA  18District 107 E  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 67687 LEMPÄÄLÄ/SÄÄKSJÄRVI  19District 107 E  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 78170 AKAA/ARVO YLPPÖ  30District 107 E  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 99669 TAMPERE/RUOTU  0District 107 E  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 105545 VALKEAKOSKI/RAPOLA  18District 107 E  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 111305 HÄMEENKYRÖ/KYRÖTTÄRET  17District 107 E  0  0  17 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 0 111421 URJALA/LINNATTARET  22District 107 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 122331 LEMPÄÄLÄ/BIRGITTA  9District 107 E  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 125061 PIRKKALA/PIRKATTARET  23District 107 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 130693 LEMPÄÄLÄ/KIPINÄ  10District 107 E  9  9  26 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,057  1,355 298
 65

 17  17  1  1  014 3  1  0
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